From Market Xcel Data Matrix Name of the Freelancer: - Das Shang Gawade. Address: - H12, RN8, SG Basse Nagas munipal Glony, Bhatweeli Ghatkopas Mobile No: - 9167097794								
7/8/01/1/1/		BIL	STATE OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AN	**************************************	61			27
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wa Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-4000 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	di Circle Road, Nich	Anna and an anna and an anna an a	For C Bill N	19/3/2	249	mutn	F 2023-0	0)09
Towards n	ny Charges/Fe	esagains	st Ass	ignment	/sstatec	belo	in:	
Job No: 20241221		Origi	inal As	ssignmen and Date	t Re	vised	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Salitaire.	59 2,000 - 1	<u> </u>						
Fieldwork Locations:							The state of the s	
Fees for Assignment		1 //	- ATA - 1	Rate			Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment		Quar	uriry	Rate			1,490000000000	
1- Briefing charges	and the same of th					national services with the		
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								
3- Main interview -								
4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)								
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges				1200		120	0	
Executive Name: Abhishek Chavan								
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatur	e: WX 22.	7		19/3/21		PMI		
Totals		COLORO CONTRACTOR DE LA C					and the state of t	
A) Fees for Assignemt 3	ob No Ta	ask Code	Amo	ount:-	200			
. 9	20241221	Santa Sa						
B) Supervision Charges				ount:-				
Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment								
Rupees in Words: Ohe Thoward Two Hundred.								
Summary								
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre	Collection Sub			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Qu Accept		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
1	others							
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: AUSPG 1497 M Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Dossbara Gawade. Beneficiary Bank Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 100005494731 Beneficiary IFSC Code:								
E&OE Dawade		ALLIJE	Jr.	•			eceived On:	d On:
	0	proved by	with d	ate		DIII CI	HECKEU & Cleare	u Olli
(Signature & Date)	API	DI UVEU DY	vvitil U		-			

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Ashi Shek Chaven Mobile No.: 8928286/22	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of I Location: Musai	Darstone Gawale registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 161224 Valid From: 161224 to 141125 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 91670 977 94 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

20.0	Job No: 2024/22/ Job Title: Solitaire. Fieldwork Location: Mumbai	Freelancer Code: MAMUMF 2023-0100 Reference No: Date: 19/3/25

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

obbline Do		(Nos)	(Per Qty
	ctor - Mubai	1	1200
	ther - Inmpar	1	1200

The above stated assignment will start from 16/12/124 and end on 14/11/25. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Signed in the presence of:
1) Witness Name: Abhistek Choron
Contact number: 8428286122
Signature:
2) Witness Name:
Contact number:
Signature:

5						Carlo and Parent of the		
From Market Xcol Data Name of the Freelancer: - Priyan Address: - Room No. 56, BDD Mobile No: - 8928534255	ka Zoolge Chavel He	, 22,	DH 1	walerike	n mar	eg L	erli'	
Monte 40. 8 1 58 2 3.45 2 2	<u> </u>	BIL	CIACO CONTRACTOR DE CARACTER D	AND AN OR AS A SECOND STATE OF THE PARTY OF			1 6	
	3	Van 6 ta		Commercia	al Use:			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wac Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-4000 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	di Circle Road, Ni	icholas Wadi,	Bill N	lo: 3/4	849	rnum	F 2023-01	88
Towards n	y Charges/	Feesagair	ıst Ass	signment	/sstated	d belo	óM:	
Job No: 2024/22)				ssignmen and Date			Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Pavble
Job Title: Solitaire.	*							l aybic
Fieldwork Locations: Mumbau			***************************************					
Fees for Assignment							Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment	The second secon	Qua	antity	Rate			AMOUNT	
1- Briefing charges				200		400	(2)	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			20	200		400		
3- Main interview -					_			
4- Main Interview-			TOLKE VIOLE TO SERVICE	ACCOUNT AND A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART			and the control of th	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcrip (Specify)	tion/Others					or and the second second		
Other Fees/Charges ·			and the same of th	T				
Supervision Charges	ichek C	hovan						
EACCEPT INCESTED				19/3/	25		Alhillete.	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatur	E		Distriction of the second of t			***************************************		
Totals	ob No.	Task Code	Am	ount:- L	1000			
A) rees for Assignant	2024/22/	1301, 3301	-					
	2024/201		Am	ount:-		***********	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY	
B) Supervision Charges		Grand 7		A+B) Fo	· Net Pa	avme	nt	
		423 C18863 1		24100000		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	MARIN BASIN	
Rupees in Words: Fous The	auserel	wym (am a 1 a 1 a 1 a 1 a 1 a 1 a 1 a 1 a 1	002478(W): II 800W	a makes consists to the very to account				WHO HARD WAS A STATE OF THE STA
		Sur	nma	ry				
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre	Collection	ntity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Qu Accept		Quantily Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Legistration the information mentioned berein	anka Mar	ruli Za	dge.				with all terms and co e: Abhyude : ABHYOO	
E&OE								
pm. Zedge		Abhilol	<u>*</u>			************	eceived On: hecked & Cleare	d On:
(Signature & Date)		Approved by	y with d	ate				(int

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Abbiebe Chaven Mobile No.: 8928086127	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of I Location:Mulb ed	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 161224 Valid From: 1612/24 to 1411/25 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 23285342 SAddress: This Authority Card is issued on he freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

The proposition of the party of	Freelancer Name Porty and Zoolgo House Address R. No 55, BDD charl Ho.93, DN Warikas Marsey Worli	Job No: 20241221 Job Title: Soli Jaire Fieldwork Location: Mubbin	Freelancer Code: MXMUINF 2023-0/82 Reference No: Date: 19/3/25
	Wellington and the state of the		

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

ate Rs. er Qty
00

The above stated assignment will start from 16 12 24 and end on 14 12 25. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 19/3/25	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Pozyarka 2009.	1) Witness Name: Ablishele Chover
1	Contact number: 8928286122
	Signature:
Signature: p.m. 200 gel	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature: